© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-FR 1000 2019-10 EN.docx 1 / 3 Subject to change!
Whirl jet nozzle
WSD-FR 1000
Whirl jet nozzles type WSD-FR 1000 have, in addition to the radial-radiating nozzles for tube
cleaning, front-directed nozzles with which the nozzles clean their way through the pipe effectively.
Due to the repulsive force of the emerging high-pressure water, the nozzle rotor rotates several
thousand revolutions. The whirl jet nozzles are available in many diameters for adaptation to

Operating pressure max. 1.000 bar
Variants whirl jet nozzles
Type
 D
[mm]
Length L
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle- F
[mm]
Nozzle- R
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-FR12 12 50 iG 1/8"
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.886-713.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.886-625.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.886-749.0
WSD-FR18 18 70 iG 1/4" 2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.886-626.0
WSD-FR22 22 80 iG 1/4"
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.886-627.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.910-937.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,8 9.886-628.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.886-750.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.886-629.0
WSD-FR31 31 115 iM22 x 1,5
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.910-942.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.910-951.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.886-630.0
WSD-FR47 47 160 iM22 x 1,5
2x 0,75 2x 0,8 9.910-950.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.886-631.0
2x 1,5 2x 1,5 9.910-936.0
© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!